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WAIVER REQUESTED:
BROWNSBORO GLEN RD
1. A Waiver is requested from Section 10.2.4 of the Louisville Metro Land Development - §
Code to waive the Landscape Buffer Area along the sides and rear property line. ?',é 3 x =
Z\ Existing Northeast - bt =
VARIANCE REQUESTED: Q) Chistian grucet | (5 3 o
o n
Q w 1. A Variance is requested from Section 5.3.3.C.2.b of the Louisville Metro Land S %’ 8
Lu _ E'}-’ Development Code to vary the 50" setback sides and rear property line. 5 n =
> 505 o
il.j ’”:I :f & CHAMBERLAIN LANE s
- = = (7
O 533
T 8 J8
Ul 1
, L
Qc =
\ e | e . —
\ \ "EXISTING NCRTH EAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH LOCATION MAP
§ it 'NOT PART OF THIS REVIEW /5 PROKECT DATA il eioni
i B - - TOTAL SITE AREA = 2.43 Ac. (106,059 SF)
\ A RS B _ / R~4/RC T EXISTING ZONING = R—4 (CUPREQUESTED) =
~ 7 ~ ortheast Christian Church of FORM DISTRICT = REGIONAL CENTER b
o %7 Magisterial Drive. +— PROPOSED USE = NORTH EAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH PARKING LOT n
- \ AR Nt L R -/ _~ TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED = 167 SPACES
s W\ Louisville, KY.40223 \ e 6 HC SP INCLUDED 4
x >\§3; %E \\ [ D.B. 7841, Pg. 0764 [— ( ) %
B2 Y - REQUIRED PARKING MIN. MAX. =
TS £ o;& \ "\ ‘ N~ | COUNSELING CENTER (1904 SF) o
~585 .« ‘ e e 1904 SF/300 MIN. = 7 SP b
© o Yy \ ¥ i i e b )
SEpBln O iR ~.50" SETBACK B e S , 1904 SF/200 MAX. = 10 SP D
g2 25 DO, \ A Vg S % N SEATING
& [Eég \ % A A - — 5. 700 PERMANENT SEATS/3 MIN. = 233 SP
S8 o \ WA B . R el e N i I e 233 SP(125%) MAX. = 291 SP __J
2 \ Ty REIR 1R e +5— BA —== g e et ASSEMBLY AREA <
_ \ \ YNE R § - 7 <o bt =t = e ~ P AR 5 i, L
\ y ° e /\ : A N155D 49™ R e N a ’ - 20,000 SF/50 SF MIN. = 400 SP
s \ \ RRRRY. 4 N S /-' = — P’,\j15 02 49 W‘ ALDI ﬁé‘ A - - A_z.. ; - & 604.16 <o SR - N— 400 SP(125%) MAX. = 500 SP .
40 ; LY & s s el A ) e—— 4 e———— . : 24 TOTA S REQUIRED = 640 SP 801 SP 2
S~ \ v AN [~ PROP./ 20~ 1 BA é/k_); ! | 1 !I ‘ T : ‘ ‘ T ‘ | ‘ y v J B e L(N) - OTAL SPACES REQUIRE o4
- VEJ\;%‘Q;-{){)’Q’-} ‘..‘ \ \ "=l : \ (WA|VER REQUESTED N - " [ | [ ".‘\LL. - 18 ‘I'L. - ‘ Th Tq — T i | "40\5‘ SF] ? % ) é —/é-. é. A ;&.A & ﬂ:il ILA= PARKING PROVIDED ﬁ
\f;af‘;b-@ & Vo X% # NN b e \ I N ~ T 00! 1200 S EXISTING PARKING PROVIDED = 798 SPACES (INCLUDES 20 HC SPACES) =
dé\}@ Rap ‘& y \ 24’ A:"’V ) (T8R) | Y = 24’ e EII< ) ’ PROPOSED PARKING PROVIDED = 167 SPACES (INCLUDES 6 HC SPACES) o
Poxd _g\@« e P R X R L L/ B0’ SETBACK (VARlANCE.REQUESTED) L F 'm : TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED = 965 SPACES (INCLUDES 26 HC SPACES) ;_IZ_,
& @“?;\.\,g/\ L Lo Vo ! \ SR - ey 4 ::—' g (NOTE: EXCEEDING THE MAXIMUM PERMITTED # OF PARKING SPACES MAY BE WAIVED BY THE PLANNING DIRECTOR AS ALLOWED BY
S8 S0 ST A\~ PROP. DETENTION BASIN 18 LA 8 (o) ™~in 4 TABLE 9.12.G OF THE LDC) ———
S Vo S \ ~ AN F_x,\r;_;m-. \ /10,500, SF 1l ] A LSArote ] "\ Q- o / L / TOTAL VEHICULAR USE AREA = 64,404 S.F.
o \ \ PR TBR LK) i G o W P " ¢/l "/ // F=—|’ INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA REQUIRED = 4,830 S.. N N Y
B S W o o \ & i S o 187 / Ao ‘ D ’ - o) i/ ' =>| INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA PROVIDED = 4,936 S.F. .
e - =} - % | | Z| &)
b \ = W e T : T g L &l g‘—‘—' EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA = 6,389 SF 2| |=
\ \ m \  .-: U W I{ Pt === 24 o FERE e | ALY, /< e A PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA = 66,266 SF (89% INCREASE) . > ) x
\ I‘l. ‘I'! ‘ ‘ m \\ I“. "‘. Trj : [ :‘!..”‘f‘ l #’—AJ/ / 1 - \, - | 7 2411 | (L})J l‘_( é L—ll'l g
SYUNE e AP L | AT En-nan e, D) A NEIRCa
L o 2\, s /M L 15y, } R 7Y g ZZ|| GENERAL NOTES: o ==
:_. y Vo : \ L et : & 4 3 / ; pa nA - = - g U w O
\ I \% \ ! \ @ “Tiﬁ pan | WA / 1) [ 4 @ 1 1. Parking areas and drive lanes to be a hard and durable surface. 3 _{ &
\ ' \ \ \ SF—— ol 1V 7= | 7 ‘ ) | ‘ { / — 2. A KYTC encroachment permit and bond will be required for any work performed in the (e S = <
‘ \ \ Al !E' ¥ . ; e a e = i e
\ \ \ , \ dq e % 3 5 » . Brownsboro Road right—of-way. e © 2
D \ | X X\ T ixmeR) , — "L &= )l 50" SETBACK'(VARIANCE REQUESTED =t = |, || 3 Site lighting shall not shine in the eyes of drivers. If it does it shall be re—aimed, 2l 14] |g
s 12 e \x LV 1| P Ty & s ' shielded, or turned off. z m %
,\,, \ \ |y #l - . 5 = = E Q
_,\‘1 \ . 2 "':'. T o — P - Gl . O 4. Construction fencing shall be erected prior to any construction or grading activities = < T
Cﬁ1/R>(fj o) ' e —\“‘”?J*“PROP??T_BA bAAL A~ 4 - ] ~ '»*'v-m»~r«~~~5?'~v-\"FgOP' . za'» téﬁ"“-—- I preventing compaction of root systems of trees to be preserved. The fencing shall — e\
Steven J. Scarpa \ . ‘1 \*\ — S 1 WAIVER RE@U%T@T”gﬁ" e S S——— SF ——— SF - SF| ——— sFT SF (WAFIVER' REC}LFJEST"EB') gl . Y b - enclose the area beneath the drip line of the tree canopy and shall remain in place. No |
ZBQ‘F’J d . D | o | V) \ \ \ i e e - e s e _ - ' : - fef parking, material storage, or construction activities shall be permitted within the fenced I o
33 wOSG;CJ _e( ‘;0 \) A \ e N15°54’05" W & 544.75 R Pri Xior ¢ Epe i (Y| . area. &) §
Novato CA 94943' ‘.\ T gt i LY - %o 5. Mitigation measures for dust control shall be in place during construction to prevent = g
D.B. 10187, Pg. 0227 ' " //\\”"‘7 i e ‘ <C fugitive particulate emissions from reaching existing roads and neighboring properties. i ‘}_:V‘
\ \ RS \)(/ - ' R—=4/RC s 6. There are no evident Karst Features per a site visit conducted by Ann Richard RLA on e -
\ Lo Vo \ \ Northeast Christian Church Se6p. &, 2017, 5 § 8
‘ A\ 15309 Magisterial Drive B
\ Vo \ = ; T 2 Lk L = . <X
; A WA Louisville, KY 40223 | “_ MSD NOTES: e §§§
\ \ \ x *'\ \ D.B. 9542, Pg. 0446 |} O 1. No portion of the site is within the 100 year flood plain per FIRM Map No. 21111 C 0008 | = ggT
ERLALIN \ - E & 0018 E dated December 5, 2006. ez S5
\4’ . o ‘\ \ \ ' o ~ 2. Drainage pattern depicted by arrows (=) is for conceptual purposes. Final ' g 93 %
\ \ \ o d configuration and size of drainage pipes and channels shall be determined during the @E
construction plan design process. Drainage facilities shall conform to MSD requirements. 3 a%‘—‘lizi
3. If the site has thru drainage an easement plat will be required prior to MSD granting = % 85
construction plan approval. ] %EQ@
4. On-—site detention will be required post—developed peak flows will be limited to ) <§
pre—developed peaks or to the capacity of the downstream system whichever is more &= % 52
restrictive. A 2k
5. The final design of this project must meet all MS4 water quality regulations established o) E
by MSD. Site layout may change at the design phase due to proper sizing of Green Best 3
Management Practices. g %
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1. The approved erosion prevention and sediment control (EPSC) plan shall be implemented o n - g
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